U.S. PTO 12/592087 11/19/2009

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-09) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 03/31/2009)	02 - 2009 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office	
	EET Attorney Docket No. 18295 B (6185 CG)	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent a 103	3582141 I documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
9	Name: JING HANG ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.	
Chien Hung LEE, San Chi CHANG & Yu Kai CHEN	Internal Address: No. 154, Sec. 1, Yuyuan Road,	
Additional processor of the second se	Dadu Hsiang, Taichung Hsien 43249 Taiwan	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: No. 154, Sec. 1, Yuyuan Road,	
Execution Date(s) October 10, 2009	Offeet Address. No. 154, Sec. 1, Yuyuan Road,	
	Dadu Hsiang, Talchung Hsien 43249 Talwan	
Security Agreement Change of Na.	City: Taichung Hsien	
Joint Research Agreement	arrie	
Government Interest Assignment	State: TW	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Taiwan Zip: 43249	
Other		
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No This document is being filed together with a new application.	
Additional numb		
Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	e 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name: Charles E. Baxley	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Internal Address: 90 John Street, Suite 309	11 100 (07 01 K 1.21(II) & 3.41) \$\frac{1}{2} \tau 000	
New York, N.Y. 10038-3243 USA	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 90 John Street, Suite 309	X Enclosed	
New York, N.Y. 10038-3243 USA	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
City: New York	8. Payment Information	
State: New York Zip: 10038		
Phone Number: 212-791-7200		
Fax Number: <u>212-791-7276</u>	Deposit Account Number 02-1435	
Email Address: <u>ceb@hartbaxlev.com</u> .	Authorized User Name Charles E. Baxley	
9. Signature:	A . A	
9. Signature: Signature November 19, 2009 Date		
Charles E. Baxley Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

11/20/2009 SDIRETA1 00000017 12592087

Attorney Docket No. 18295 B (6185 CG)

04 FC:8021

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 023590 FRAME: 0676

ASSIGNMENT Attorney Docket No. 18295 B (6185 CG)

	(1) Chien Hung LEE		
(1-5) Insert Name(s) of	(2) San Chi CHANG		
Inventor(s).	(3) Yu Kai CHEN		
	(4)		
	(5)		
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (S1.00) and o	other good and valuable consid-	
	erations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agre	ee(s) to assign, and hereby does	
(6) Insert name of Assistance	assign, transfer and set over to (6) JING HANG ENTERPRISE CO. LTD.		
(6) Insert name of Assignee			
(7) Insert address of Assignee	(7) No. 154, Sec. 1, Yuyuan Road, Dadu Hsiang, Taichun	g Hsien 43249 Taiwan	
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, ti	tle and interest for the United	
	States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the in patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefore	vention, and all applications for	
(8) Insert Identification of	(8) HEADLIGHT ROTATING DEVICE FOR VEHICLE		
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign		Foreign Application or	
Application Number	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application	Case No 1 for patent in the United States	
	of America		
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) on <u>October 10, 2009</u>		
(10) Alternative identification	(10) U.S. application Serial Numberfiled:		
for filed applications	Pat. No Issued:_		
Assignce may deem necessary 2) The undersigned agree concerning this application of sible in obtaining evidence an 3) The undersigned agree States patent to the Assignce. 4) The undersigned agree ting the invention and improved in the invention and improved in the invention of the undersigned hereb the United States resulting from the undersigned hereb the United States resulting from the invention assigned, and that here is assigned, and that here is assigned hereb identification which may be accordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall benefit of the heirs, executors In witness whereof, executors In witness whereof, executors (1) Date Oct. 10, 2009 (2) Date Oct. 10, 2009	(s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any vements thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to medion. In your theorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue the said application or any division or divisions or continuing applicate interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right as (they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in coverants that he has they have any agreement in coverants or the firm of H.B.D.H the power to insert on this and the power to insert on this and the power to desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Underessary or desirable in orde	e invention hereby transferred. Therefore which may be declared the Assignee in every way pos- btain a grant of a valid United facts known to me (us) respecte (us), testify in any legal pro- te any and all Letters Patents of ications thereof to the said Ast to convey the entire in terest onflict herewith. The signment any further ited States Patent Office for re- transagns, and shall inure to the	
(3) Date Oct. 10, 2009 Name of Inventor Chen Yu-kai			
(4) Date	Name of Inventor		
(5) Date	Name of Inventor		
Date	Witness		
Date	Witness		

RECORDED: 11/19/2009

PATENT REEL: 023590 FRAME: 0677